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Name

Maro$ Augustin

Miroslav Nevim

Jozef Svinger
Tomas Cervenka

Bohuslav Kostelecky

Marek Grebedi
FrantiSek Pokus
Jan Vanko
Martin Weber
Jozef Kubica
Jan Deak

Milan Adamik
Pavol Varinsky
Patrik Gazo
Jozef Mrékava
Ondrej Kurta
Milan LiSka
Lubomir Kovac
Karol Késa
Boris Cintula
Martin Danisko
Peter Spagek
Miroslav Kobela
Jozef Macak
Slavomir Duchovi¢
Michal Mdcka
Dusan Petrik

Zaneta Eleschova

Marian Bilanovic¢ st.

Andrej Khandl
Karol Péanis
Vladimir Puskacé
Pavol Antalek
Maria Bari¢akova

individuals.in.league

Team Game

s

Pirati 27

SMS 28

CHEMSTAR 29

CHEMSTAR 30

SMS 27

Sneguliaci 35

Prespor - Divo¢éaci 33

Wiber BNC 24

Wiber BNC 28

CHEMSTAR 32

SNIPERS 23

Pirati 24

Wiber BNC 25

SNIPERS 29

Pirati 31

Pirati 23

SNIPERS 25

SMS 26

Transformers 15

Transformers 25

Sneguliaci 32

Wiber BNC 28

Sneguliaci 28

CHEMSTAR 10

Prespor - Divo¢aci 14

Transformers 33

SNIPERS 28

Transformers 32

Prespor - Divo¢aci 32

Sneguliaci 7

Prespor - Divo¢éaci 26
CHEMSTAR
Sneguliaci

SMS 24

Pins Points
4867 19.0
4863 16.5
4869 19.5
4954 24.0
4454 16.5
5738 215
5408 14.5
3880 14.0
4502 16.0
5131 23.0
3652 9.0
3765 13.0
3905 16.0
4525 16.5
4827 13.0
3564 125
3869 15.0
3949 14.0
2274 7.5
3736 14.0
4739 9.0
4114 12.0
4108 12.0
1461 4.0
2039 2.0
4709 11.0
3923 7.0
4462 17.0
4407 7.0

958 3.0
3473 9.0

534 0.0

387 1.0
2952 11.0

Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina Tucniaci

average

180.2593
173.6786
167.8966
165.1333
164.9630
163.9429
163.8788
161.6667
160.7857
160.3438
158.7826
156.8750
156.2000
156.0345
155.7097
154.9565
154.7600
151.8846
151.6000
149.4400
148.0938
146.9286
146.7143
146.1000
145.6429
142.6970
140.1071
139.4375
137.7188
136.8571
133.5769
133.5000
129.0000
123.0000
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